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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Crowe Foederer https://www.linkedin.com/company/crowe-foederer/Netherlands 549 113 20.58% ▲ 10
2 ICAS https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-institute-of-chartered-accountants-of-scotland/United Kingdom 516 87 16.86% New Entry
3 LBMC https://www.linkedin.com/company/lbmc/United States 648 109 16.82% ▼ -2
4 abab https://www.linkedin.com/company/abab-accountants-adviseurs/Netherlands 776 125 16.11% ▲ 1
5 Your Part-Time Controller https://www.linkedin.com/company/yptc/United States 606 94 15.51% ▲ 32
6 Kreston Reeves https://www.linkedin.com/company/kreston-reeves/United Kingdom 586 87 14.85% ▲ 1
7 KSM https://www.linkedin.com/company/katz-sapper-&-miller/United States 547 80 14.63% ▼ -4
8 RSM Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/rsmcanada/Canada 919 134 14.58% ▲ 4
9 Schneider Downs https://www.linkedin.com/company/schneider-downs/United States 645 93 14.42% ▲ 0

10 Anchin https://www.linkedin.com/company/anchin-block-&-anchin-llp/United States 567 77 13.58% ▼ -8
11 IMA https://www.linkedin.com/company/ima-institute-of-management-accountants/United States 839 110 13.11% ▼ -1
12 Buzzacott https://www.linkedin.com/company/buzzacott/United Kingdom 539 68 12.62% ▲ 27
13 Begbies Traynor Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/begbies-traynor-group/United Kingdom 565 69 12.21% ▼ -5
14 Johnston Carmichael Chartered Accountants and Business Advisershttps://www.linkedin.com/company/johnston-carmichael-chartered-accountants-and-business-advisers/United Kingdom 817 99 12.12% ▲ 3
15 Warren Averett https://www.linkedin.com/company/warrenaverett/United States 803 97 12.08% ▼ -11
16 PKF-Francis Clark https://www.linkedin.com/company/francis-clark-chartered-accountants/United Kingdom 679 82 12.08% ▲ 8
17 Menzies https://www.linkedin.com/company/menzies-llp/United Kingdom 680 81 11.91% ▲ 6
18 haysmacintyre https://www.linkedin.com/company/haysmacintyre/United Kingdom 564 65 11.52% New Entry
19 TC Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/tc-group3/United Kingdom 584 65 11.13% ▲ 12
20 BerryDunn https://www.linkedin.com/company/berrydunn/United States 894 98 10.96% ▼ -4
21 KPMG Greece https://www.linkedin.com/company/kpmg-greece/Greece 724 75 10.36% ▲ 17
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22 RKL https://www.linkedin.com/company/rklllp/United States 533 54 10.13% ▲ 7
23 de Jong & Laan https://www.linkedin.com/company/de-jong-en-laan/Netherlands 806 79 9.80% ▼ -8
24 CPA Ontario https://www.linkedin.com/company/cpa-ontario/Canada 804 77 9.58% ▲ 10
25 BDO Luxembourg https://www.linkedin.com/company/bdo-luxembourg/Luxembourg 544 51 9.38% ▼ -6
26 Frazier & Deeter https://www.linkedin.com/company/frazierdeeter/United States 533 48 9.01% ▼ -20
27 Grant Thornton International https://www.linkedin.com/company/grant-thornton-international-ltd/United Kingdom 605 53 8.76% ▼ -6
28 PwC Slovakia https://www.linkedin.com/company/pwcslovakia/Slovakia 567 48 8.47% ▲ 23
29 Nexia https://www.linkedin.com/company/nexia-international/United Kingdom 725 61 8.41% ▲ 3
30 Groupe Cogedis - Comptabilité et conseil aux entrepriseshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/groupe-cogedis/France 657 53 8.07% ▲ 6
31 Mazars in Ireland https://www.linkedin.com/company/mazars-in-ireland/Ireland 559 45 8.05% ▼ -11
32 Alfa Accountants en Adviseurshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/alfa-accountants-en-adviseurs/Netherlands 1,000 80 8.00% New Entry
33 PwC Romania https://www.linkedin.com/company/pwc_romania/Romania 588 46 7.82% ▲ 15
34 ORCOM | Cabinet d'expertise comptable, audit et conseilhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/orcom-2/France 732 54 7.38% ▲ 9
35 The Bonadio Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-bonadio-group/United States 957 69 7.21% ▼ -13
36 Accountor Suomi https://www.linkedin.com/company/accountor-suomi/Finland 612 44 7.19% ▼ -11
37 KPMG Malta https://www.linkedin.com/company/kpmg-malta/Malta 515 36 6.99% New Entry
38 Kreston Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/kreston-global/United Kingdom 605 42 6.94% ▼ -11
39 PKF Littlejohn https://www.linkedin.com/company/littlejohn/United Kingdom 540 37 6.85% ▲ 17
40 Baker Tilly Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/baker-tilly-canada/Canada 717 49 6.83% ▼ -14
41 Moore Kingston Smith https://www.linkedin.com/company/moore-kingston-smith/United Kingdom 940 64 6.81% ▼ -1
42 Kaufman Rossin https://www.linkedin.com/company/kaufman-rossin-&-co/United States 694 47 6.77% ▼ -24
43 Kearney & Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/kearneyandcompany/United States 906 60 6.62% ▲ 22
44 Haines Watts https://www.linkedin.com/company/haines-watts/United Kingdom 733 47 6.41% ▲ 5
45 Whitley Penn https://www.linkedin.com/company/whitley-penn/United States 831 53 6.38% ▼ -15
46 AIDER https://www.linkedin.com/company/paaveiopp/Norway 858 54 6.29% ▲ 8
47 PwC Hungary https://www.linkedin.com/company/pwc-hungary/Hungary 801 50 6.24% ▲ 17
48 Blick Rothenberg https://www.linkedin.com/company/blickrothenberg/United Kingdom 698 43 6.16% ▼ -3
49 Dean Dorton https://www.linkedin.com/company/deandorton/United States 508 31 6.10% New Entry
50 Talenom https://www.linkedin.com/company/talenom/Finland 656 40 6.10% ▲ 11
51 Blue & Co. https://www.linkedin.com/company/blue-&-co--llc/United States 515 31 6.02% New Entry
52 HBK CPAs & Consultants https://www.linkedin.com/company/hbk-cpas-and-consultants/United States 545 32 5.87% ▼ -11
53 AAB https://www.linkedin.com/company/aab-accountants/United Kingdom 949 53 5.58% ▼ -25
54 CBIZ Marks Paneth https://www.linkedin.com/company/cbizmarkspaneth/United States 667 36 5.40% ▼ -21
55 GHJ https://www.linkedin.com/company/ghjadvisors/United States 951 50 5.26% ▼ -9
56 UHY Hacker Young https://www.linkedin.com/company/uhy-hacker-young/United Kingdom 595 31 5.21% ▼ -9
57 Cohen & Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/cohen-&-company/United States 913 47 5.15% ▼ -22
58 MGO https://www.linkedin.com/company/macias-gini-&-o'connell-llp-mgo-/United States 610 30 4.92% ▲ 0
59 COGEP https://www.linkedin.com/company/cogep/France 974 44 4.52% ▲ 0
60 RubinBrown https://www.linkedin.com/company/rubinbrown-llp/United States 922 41 4.45% ▼ -16
61 PKF International https://www.linkedin.com/company/pkf-international-limited/United Kingdom 913 40 4.38% ▼ -1
62 Clark Schaefer Hackett https://www.linkedin.com/company/clark-schaefer-hackett/United States 609 26 4.27% ▼ -7
63 Bench Accounting https://www.linkedin.com/company/benchaccounting/Canada 539 22 4.08% ▼ -6
64 Myers and Stauffer https://www.linkedin.com/company/myers-and-stauffer-lc/United States 836 33 3.95% ▲ 3
65 FAR https://www.linkedin.com/company/far_2/Sweden 510 20 3.92% New Entry
66 EUREX https://www.linkedin.com/company/eurex_2/France 501 18 3.59% New Entry
67 Pinion https://www.linkedin.com/company/pinionglobal/United States 748 24 3.21% ▼ -25
68 TaxAssist Accountants https://www.linkedin.com/company/taxassist-accountants/United Kingdom 738 22 2.98% ▼ -18
69 FCN https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupe-fcn/France 510 15 2.94% New Entry
70 Novogradac & Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/novogradac-and-company-llp/United States 799 20 2.50% ▼ -17
71 CDER https://www.linkedin.com/company/cder-expertise-comptable-et-conseil/France 604 13 2.15% ▼ -5
72 Frank, Rimerman + Co. https://www.linkedin.com/company/frankrimerman/United States 715 14 1.96% ▼ -9
73 HCVT https://www.linkedin.com/company/hcvt-llp/United States 775 15 1.94% ▼ -11
74 LRF Konsult https://www.linkedin.com/company/lrfkonsult/Sweden 504 2 0.40% New Entry

Ready to win at social?
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Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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